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2020 Fajr Shuruq Asr Isha

Apr/May Dawn Sunrise Afternoon Taraweeh

1 Fri April 24 4:37 4:42 6:03 1:05 PM 5:45 PM 7:48 PM 7:56 PM 9:10 PM

2 Sat April 25 4:36 4:41 6:03 1:05 PM 5:45 PM 7:50 PM 7:58 PM 9:11 PM

3 Sun April 26 4:35 4:40 6:01 1:05 PM 5:46 PM 7:50 PM 7:58 PM 9:13 PM

4 Mon April 27 4:33 4:38 5:59 1:05 PM 5:47 PM 7:51 PM 7:59 PM 9:14 PM

5 Tue April 28 4:31 4:36 5:58 1:05 PM 5:47 PM 7:52 PM 8:00 PM 9:16 PM

6 Wed April 29 4:30 4:35 5:56 1:05 PM 5:47 PM 7:52 PM 8:00 PM 9:17 PM

7 Thu April 30 4:28 4:33 5:55 1:05 PM 5:48 PM 7:53 PM 8:01 PM 9:18 PM

8 Fri May 01 4:26 4:31 5:54 1:05 PM 5:49 PM 7:55 PM 8:03 PM 9:20 PM

9 Sat May 02 4:24 4:29 5:52 1:05 PM 5:50 PM 7:56 PM 8:04 PM 9:21 PM

10 Sun May 03 4:22 4:27 5:51 1:05 PM 5:50 PM 7:56 PM 8:04 PM 9:22 PM

11 Mon May 04 4:21 4:26 5:50 1:05 PM 5:51 PM 7:58 PM 8:06 PM 9:23 PM

12 Tue May 05 4:20 4:25 5:49 1:05 PM 5:51 PM 7:59 PM 8:07 PM 9:24 PM

13 Wed May 06 4:19 4:24 5:48 1:05 PM 5:53 PM 8:00 PM 8:08 PM 9:25 PM

14 Thu May 07 4:17 4:22 5:46 1:05 PM 5:53 PM 8:01 PM 8:09 PM 9:26 PM

15 Fri May 08 4:15 4:20 5:45 1:05 PM 5:53 PM 8:02 PM 8:10 PM 9:27 PM

16 Sat May 09 4:14 4:19 5:45 1:05 PM 5:54 PM 8:03 PM 8:11 PM 9:28 PM

17 Sun May 10 4:13 4:18 5:43 1:05 PM 5:54 PM 8:04 PM 8:12 PM 9:29 PM

18 Mon May 11 4:12 4:17 5:42 1:05 PM 5:54 PM 8:05 PM 8:13 PM 9:30 PM

19 Tue May 12 4:11 4:16 5:41 1:05 PM 5:55 PM 8:06 PM 8:14 PM 9:31 PM

Ramadan 2020 Time Table
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of Fast
Maghrib

Ramadan
Zuhr

19 Tue May 12 4:11 4:16 5:41 1:05 PM 5:55 PM 8:06 PM 8:14 PM 9:31 PM

20 Wed May 13 4:10 4:15 5:40 1:05 PM 5:56 PM 8:07 PM 8:15 PM 9:32 PM

21 Thu May 14 4:09 4:14 5:39 1:05 PM 5:57 PM 8:08 PM 8:16 PM 9:33 PM

22 Fri May 15 4:07 4:12 5:38 1:05 PM 5:57 PM 8:09 PM 8:17 PM 9:35 PM

23 Sat May 16 4:06 4:11 5:37 1:05 PM 5:58 PM 8:10 PM 8:18 PM 9:36 PM

24 Sun May 17 4:05 4:10 5:36 1:05 PM 5:58 PM 8:10 PM 8:18 PM 9:37 PM

25 Mon May 18 4:04 4:09 5:35 1:05 PM 5:59 PM 8:12 PM 8:20 PM 9:38 PM

26 Tue May 19 4:04 4:09 5:35 1:05 PM 5:59 PM 8:13 PM 8:21 PM 9:39 PM

27 Wed May 20 4:03 4:08 5:34 1:05 PM 6:00 PM 8:14 PM 8:22 PM 9:40 PM

28 Thu May 21 4:02 4:07 5:33 1:05 PM 6:00 PM 8:14 PM 8:22 PM 9:41 PM

29 Fri May 22 4:00 4:05 5:32 1:05 PM 6:01 PM 8:16 PM 8:24 PM 9:43 PM

30 Sat May 23 4:00 4:05 5:32 1:05 PM 6:01 PM 8:16 PM 8:24 PM 9:43 PM

     Wa bi s awmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri Ramadan

Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu [wa 'alayka  awakkaltu] 

wa 'ala rizq-ika aftarthu

Dua for the night of Lylatul Qadr

Allahumma innaka 'affuwwun tuhibbul 'afwa fa'fu 'anni' "

O Allah You are The One Who pardons greatly, and loves to pardon, so pardon me. 


